STATUTORY RULES OF NORTHERN IRELAND

2016 No. 346

The Carlingford Area (Definition of the Mouth of the Clanrye River) Regulations 2016

Given under the Seal of the Foyle, Carlingford and Irish Lights Commission on 14th September 2016.



J Pollock
Chief Executive of the Loughs Agency

Approved by the North/South Ministerial Council on 2016.

C Shannon
Joint Secretary of the North/South Ministerial
Council
S O'Neill
Joint Secretary of the North/South Ministerial
Council being persons authorised by the North/
South Ministerial Council to signify approval on
its behalf.